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Impact Drill Kit
• Model:KIT486
• Includes: HID-550 

Impact drill and 
HG-650 grinder

(850034690)

Save 400

599
per kit

NOW 20 L Plaster 
Primer
• Colour: white 
• Waterbased 

plaster primer
(460468)

Save 150

599
20 L

NOW

20 L

Width 
(cm)
300

Height 
(cm)
225

Length
(cm)
300

4-Sleeper Virunga 
Canvas Dome Tent
• 320 g canvas 
• 550 g PVC floor 
• YKK type 10 zip
(850019682)

Save 500

4999
each

NOW

EASTER
Spend-less, celebrate-more.

20 L Manual 
Microwave
• Model: H20MOBS14 
(850030593)

Save 300

599
each

NOW

20 L

OLED/
4K

USB 
X 2

HDMI 
X 4

165 cm
(65" ) SMART

165 cm (65”) Smart OLED TV
• Model: QA65S85FAE
• 3840 x 2160 Resolution 
(850033077)

Save 5000

19999
each

NOW

10 kg Front Loader 
Washing Machine
• Model: DAW397
(850029762)

Save 2000

6999
each

NOW

90 L Bar Fridge
• Model: DBF90W
(850003119)

Save 700

1999
each

NOW

Width 
(mm)
480

Height 
(mm)
850

Depth
(mm)
450

90 L

Scan here to 
Download

the Makro app

AirDuo Air 
Fryer
• Model: MAF104 
(850030603)

1299
per bundle

Cool Touch 
Kettle
(850043770)

worth  299 each

FREE
11 L

Ergonomic 
Mesh Chair
• Tilt seat plate
(850032417)

1899
each

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

120 kg

All-your-Easter for less.

2.5 kg

SELATI
White Sugar

NOW5395

Save 6

each

NOW BABY SOFT
2-ply Toilet 
Tissue
24’s

15995

Save 40

each

NOW

24’s
6 x 1 L

UHT Long Life Milk
(Full Cream or Low Fat)
NO VAT

CLOVER

1583
Unit price when 

bought in bulk pack

9495
6 x 1 L

Save 15

Toast big, spend small mood.

JOHNNIE WALKER
Black Label Blended 
Scotch Whisky
1 x 750 ml
(110292)

Save 40

399
each

NOW

Toast big spend small mood

BEACON
Mallow Eggs
36’s

NOW9295

Save 7

each

NOW

Get everything you need under one roof.
Download the Makro app today!

NESCAFÉ
Classic or Spray 
Dried Coffee
200/230 g
(All variants 
excluding Decaf)

NOW11995

Save 29

each

NOW
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Deals at your fingertips
Get Makro’s latest catalogues, promotions and updates on WhatsApp.

Chat to us on WhatsApp

0860 300 999 

2.5. kg

Buy all for 8595

Save 3090
85

COMBO DEAL
2.5. kg

2 kg
WHITE STAR
Super Maize Meal
2.5 kg
NO VAT

PLUS
TASTIC
Long Grain 
Parboiled Rice 
2 kg
NO VAT

PLUS
SNOWFLAKE
Cake Wheat Flour
2.5 kg
NO VAT

RSTAR
e MMaize

It’s a stocked-up-and-smiling mood.

SNOWFLAKE
Self Raising 
Wheat Flour
2.5 kg

4795

Save 14%

each

NOW

SELATI
Icing Sugar or
Castor Snow
500 g

2795

Save 9

each

NOW

CANDEREL
Cafe Sweetener 
Sticks
200’s

8995

Save 47

each

NOW

FATTI’S & MONI’S
Spaghetti or
Macaroni
500 g

1495

Save 3

each

NOW

KELLOGG’S
Noodles Flavoured 
(All variants)
5 x 80 g

68

Save 1190

Any 2 x 5-packs for

NOW

ECONO
Sugar Beans
NO VAT

12995

Save 10

each

NOW

5 kg

SELATI
Golden Brown Sugar

9895

Save 11

each

NOW

5 kg
WHITE STAR
Super Maize Meal
NO VAT

4995

Save 39%

each

NOW

5 kg

TASTIC
Nature’s Brown Rice
NO VAT

5995

Save 15

each

NOW

2 kg

SERENA
Couscous

6895

Save 1930

each

NOW

1 kg

GOLDEN DELIGHT
Basmati Rice
NO VAT

12495

Save 35

each

NOW

5 kg

B WELL
Canola Oil
NO VAT

6295

Save 10

each

NOW

2 L
LA FAMILIA
Olive Oil Blend

5895

Save 14

each

NOW

1 L

EXCELLA
Sunflower Oil
NO VAT

15695

Save 13

each

NOW

5 L

BARILLA
Pasta Fusilli, 
Linguine, Penne 
Rigate or Spaghetti
500 g

6995

Save 3595

Any 2 for

NOW

MAGGI
2-Minute Noodles
(All variants)
5 x 68 g

7995

Save 3390

Any 3 x 5-packs for

NOW

M
2
(A
5

ECONO
Super Maize Meal
NO VAT

5 kg

3795

each

GREAT VALUE
Extra Virgin Olive Oil 

1 L

14995

each

SNOWFLAKE
Cake Wheat Flour
NO VAT

3395

Save 11

each

NOW

2.5. kg

IMBO or
CROSSBOW
Popcorn
500 g

1395

Save 5

each

NOW

OR
PREMIER
Braaipap
NO VAT

7695

Save 10%

each

NOW

5 kg

SUNSTAR
Cooking Oil
NO VAT

12895

Save 13

each

NOW

5 L

3295

Save 7

each

NOW

NYALA or IWISA
Samp
2.5 kg
NO VAT

OR2.5 kg

2.5 kg

2 kg
SPEKKO
Parboiled Rice
NO VAT

2895

Save 9

each

NOW
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All-you-can save on grocery essentials.

That brew-savings-on-hot-bevs mood.

Your trolley costs less at Makro
Add up the groceries in this leaflet and see the difference at the till

DOUWE EGBERTS
Instant Coffee
(All variants 
 excluding Decaf)
200 g

18995

Save 46

each

NOW

KOO
Baked Beans in 
Tomato Sauce
400 g

9295

Save 875

6 for

NOW

SIX GUN GRILL
Seasoning
200 g

1895

Save 584

each

NOW

NESTLÉ
Nespray
850 g  NO VAT

10995

Save 25

each

NOW

NESTLÉ
Caramel Treat
360 g

75
Save 17

2 for

NOW

NESTLÉ
Gold Cross Condensed 
Milk or Condensed Milk
385 g

65
Save 30

Any 2 for

NOW

ALL GOLD
Apricot & Peach Jam 
or Smooth Apricot
900 g

80
Save 14

Any 2 for

NOW

NESTLÉ
Cocoa
250 g

10495

Save 30

each

NOW

FRESHPAK
Rooibos Tagless Teabags
160’s

7995

Save 39

each

NOW

FIVE ROSES
Tagless Teabags
200’s

9995

Save 38

each

NOW

HOUSE OF COFFEES
Hug-in a-Mug 
Cappuccino
8 x 24/25 g

10995

Save 42

Any 2 for

NOW

LUCKY STAR
Pilchards 
(All variants) 400 g NO VAT

2495

Save 150

each

NOW

LUCKY STAR
Shredded Tuna in Water 
or Vegetable Oil 170 g

1995

Save 4

each

NOW

KOO
Chakalaka 
(All variants) 410 g

1895

Save 780

each

NOW

NANDO’S
Peri-Peri Sauce 250 g 
or Perinaise 265 g
(All variants)

3995

Save 8

each

NOW

OR

NOLA
Mayonnaise PET

7995

Save 10

each

NOW

1.5 kg

JUNGLE
Regular Oats

70
Save 1590

2 for

NOW

1 kg
KELLOGG’S
All-Bran Flakes

158
Save 22

2 for

NOW

1 kg

LITTLE BEE
Honey

12995

Save 30

each

NOW

1 kg

ALL GOLD
Tomato Sauce
700 ml

70
2 for

HOUSE OF COFFEES
Coffee Beans

32995

Save 98

each

NOW

1 kg

WELLINGTON’S
Sweet Chilli Sauce
700 ml

85
2 for

BOKOMO
Weet-Bix
 900 g

4995

Save 17

each

NOW

Buy any 2 NESCAFÉ 
Cappuccino 

and get a 
NESTLÉ Large 

Bar-One 52 g FREE

COMBO DEAL NESCAFÉ
Cappuccino Sachets
(All variants) 20’s

20995

Save 70

Any 2 for

NOW

HASTY TASTY
Sweet Soya or
Thick Soya Sauce
250 ml

5495

Save 1180

each

NOW

KELLOGG’S
Corn Flakes

165
Save 27

2 for

NOW

1.2 kg

NUTELLA
Spread
680 g

18995

Save 20

each

NOW

YUM YUM
Smooth Peanut 
Butter Bucket

7495

Save 19

each

NOW

1 kg

NESTLÉ
Milo
750 g

9995

Save 26

each

NOW

ELLIS BROWN
Creamer

5995

Save 30

each

NOW

1 kg

KNORR
Aromat Refill 
Triopack
200 g

48
Any 2 for

ROBERTSONS
Spice Refill 
(Barbecue/Steak, 
Chops or Chicken)
128/160/168 g

44
Any 2 for
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Scan here to
download the
Makro app.MaM
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M
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M
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MGet all your Easter essentials   under one roof.

It’s a stocked-up-and-smiling mood.

Treat yourself to fresh food
BUTCHERY* FRESH

Bulk Tenderized 
Steak R99

Save R40  

per kg

NOW Bulk Laduma 
Braai Wors R69

Save R20  

per kg

NOW Bulk Beef 
Potjiekos R99

Save R20  

per kg

NOW

* Excludes Makro Ottery

KING PIE
Frozen Pies 8’s
160g

10995

Save 11

each

NOW

2 for

BUTRO
Butter Spread
500 g

160

Save 1690

NOW

TODAY
Party Pack
40’s

9995

Save 8%

each

NOW

I & J
Light & Crispy Crumbed 
Cape Hake Fillet
600 g

9495

Save 16

each

NOW

DANONE
Ultramel
Vanilla Custard

2695

Save 29%  

each

NOW

1 L

FLORA
Fat Spread Tub
Medium or Light 

115

Save 3490

Any 2 for

NOW

1 kg

ESKORT
Polony 
(All variants)

8995

Save 2095

Any 2 for

NOW
1 kg

CLOVER
Bliss Double 
Cream Yoghurt 
(All variants)

80

Save 1790

Any 2 for

NOW

1 kg

Any 2 for

m
Frozen Pizza 
(All variants)
290/313 g

95

Save 15%
NOW

CLOVER
Tropika Dairy Fruit Mix 
(All variants)

65

Save 1590

Any 2 for

NOW

2 L

RAINBOW
Simply Chicken 
Viennas
(All variants)

210

Save 3990

Any 2 for

NOW

1 kg

I & J
Battered Hake 
Fillet Portions 23995

Save 22

each

NOW

1.8 kgg

2.5 kg

SUREFRESH
Frozen Chips
NO VAT

8995

Save 6

each

NOW

2 kg

Potatoes
NO VAT

R22
each

Onions
(Medium)
NO VAT

R35
each

3 kg

CLOVER
Nolac Lactose Free 
Medium Cream Milk
NO VAT

6 x 1 L

1999
Unit price when 

bought in bulk pack

11995

Save 10

6 x 1 L

NOW

m
Hard Cheese
(Gouda or Cheddar) 
800 g

9495

Save 35

each

NOW

BONNITA
Mini Loaf
(Gouda or Cheddar)
± 1.25 per kg

10995

Save 40

per kg

NOW

1

CLOVER
Springbok Unsalted 
or Mooi River Salted
Butter
500 g

6995

Save 22%

each

NOW

I & J
Fish Fingers
800 g

9495

Save 25

each

NOW

PARMALAT
Dairy Snack 
(All variants)
6 x 100 g

39

Save 25%

Any 2 for

NOW

MKNLCA8213_13_26_MEnd Combined_4-5.indd   1 2026/03/10   14:55



13/2026_STEELHILL_MKNLCA8213        Terms and conditions apply. For our full disclaimer, please see the back page of this promotion.    

Prices valid from Wednesday 25 March 2026 to Tuesday 7 April 2026 5

Sweet deals for a sweet Easter mood.

BAKERS
Mini Cheddars 
or Salticrax Multi Packs 
(All variants) 6 x 33 g or
Mini Sweet Multi Packs 
(All variants) 5 x 40 g

99

Save 3285

Any 3 for

NOW

LINDT
Gold Bunny 
Milk Chocolate
100 g

10995

Save 20

each

NOW

SALLY WILLIAMS
Nougat 
(Assorted bag)
300 g

13995

Save 30

each

NOW

1333
Unit price when 

bought in bulk pack

POWERADE
Sports Drink 
(All variants)

6995

Save 10

6 x 500 ml

NOW

ARNOTTS
Tim Tam Biscuits 
(All variants)
200 g

110

Save 3790

Any 2 for

NOW

DORITOS
Corn Chips
(All variants)
145 g

99

Save 1725

Any 5 for 

NOW

LAY’S
Potato Chips 
(All variants excluding 
Kettle Cooked chips)
120 g

99

Save 1325

Any 5 for 

NOW

SIMBA
Potato Chips 
(All variants)
120 g

85

Save 1125

Any 5 for 

NOW

CAPPY
Still or Sparkling 
Fruit Juice 
(All variants)

1646
Unit price when 

bought in bulk pack

7495

Save 14

6 x 300/330 ml

NOW

RED BULL
Energy Drink 
(All variants)
4 x 250 ml

1674
Unit price when 

bought in bulk pack

120
Save 1390

Any 2 for

NOW

NESTLÉ
KitKat Chocolate 
Tablet
(All variants)
99 g
[VATIND]

9995

Save 1990

Any 3 for

NOW

LINDT
Cornet Truffles Box 
Chocolates
(All variants)
200 g

13995

Save 56

each

NOW

BEACON
Hens Eggs
6’s

5995

Save 647

each

NOW

APPLETISER or
GRAPETISER
Sparkling Fruit Juice 
(All variants)

6995

Save 1995

Any 2 for

NOW

1.25 L
BROOKES
Oros Squash 
(All variants)

3995

Save 3

each

NOW

2 Lm
100% Fruit Juice 
Blend 
(All variants)

100

Save 3975

Any 5 for

NOW

1 L

2 x 5 L

m
Spring Water
2 x 5 L

Equates to 
R1798  each

Save 4

3595
2 x 5 L for

NOW

LIQUI FRUIT
Fruit Juice 
(All variants)

4995

Save 5

each

NOW

2 L

VALPRÉ
Still or Sparkling 
Spring Water

916
Unit price when 

bought in bulk pack

5495

Save 2180

6 x 500 ml

NOW

AQUELLÉ
Flavoured 
Sparkling Water 
(All variants)

716
Unit price when 

bought in bulk pack

4295

Save 6

6 x 500 ml

NOW

LIPTON
Ice Tea 
(All variants)

1166
Unit price when 

bought in bulk pack

6995

Save 1995

6 x 300 ml

NOW

PEPSI, MIRINDA, 
7UP or MOUNTAIN 
DEW
Soft Drinks 
(All variants)

60

Save 1980

Any 4 for

NOW

2 L

FANTA. SPRITE, 
STONEY or
SCHWEPPES
Soft Drinks 
(All variants)

3995

Save 1155

Any 2 for

NOW

2 L

FAFA

y 5 for 

FERRERO ROCHER
Chocolates Box
T30’s

22495

Save 19

each

NOW

COCA-COLA, FANTA, SPRITE, 
STONEY, TWIST, SPARLETTA,
or SCHWEPPES

Soft Drink Cans
(All variants)

1574
Unit price when 

bought in bulk pack

6995

Save 25

6 x 300 ml

NOW
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Deals at your fingertips
Get Makro’s latest catalogues, promotions and updates on WhatsApp.

Chat to us on WhatsApp

0860 300 999 

It’s care-for-baby, care-for-yourself mood.

INGRAM’S
Body Cream 
Tissue Oil
450 ml

6995

Save 1830  

each

NOW

COLGATE
Total Charcoal/
Pro Gum 
Twinpack
2 x 75 ml

6495

Save 30  

each

NOW

JOHNSON’S
Baby Wipes 
(All variants)
336/432’s

10995

Save 6805  

each

NOW

JOHNSON’S
Baby Jelly or
Aqueous Cream
500 ml

4995

Save 20  

each

NOW

BEPANTHEN
Nappy Care Ointment
100 g

25995

Save 95  

each

NOW

CALPOL
Paediatric Syrup
100 ml

6495

Save 1450  

each

NOW

SAVLON
Antiseptic Liquid
750 ml

7995

Save 25  

each

NOW

PANADO
Pain Relief Tablets
24’s

2995

Save 8  

each

NOW

SENSODYNE
Pronamel Cool Mint 
Whitening/Fresh Mint
Toothpaste
75 ml

7495

Save 10  

each

NOW

ALWAYS
Quattro Thick Day 
or Night Pads
32/36’s
NO VAT

11995

Save 7795

Any 2 for

NOW

PROTEIN FEED
Banded Pack 
2 x 500 ml

7995

Save 22%  

each

NOW

NIVEA
Face Wash Gel
(All variants)
150 ml

6995

Save 30  

each

NOW

40995

Save 125  

each

NOW

HUGGIES
Gold Skin Soft 
Megabox or Skin Soft 
Gold Pants Megabox
Sizes 3-6

PAMPERS
Active Baby, Pants or Premium 
Megabox
Sizes 3-6

42995

Save 226  

each

NOW

SATISKIN
Bubble Bath 
(All variants)

7395

Save 19  

each

NOW

2 L

DETTOL
Shower Gel 
(All variants)
500 ml

90
Save 31  

Any 2 for

NOW

GOOD STUFF
Hand Wash 500 ml

Save 880  

4995
each

NOW

Body Cream

450 ml  5295
 each

AMLA OIL
Shampoo or
Conditioner
(All variants)

8995

Save 27  

each

NOW

1 L

SHIELD
Roll-On 
(All variants)
50 ml

58
Save 1988

Any 3 for

NOW

DETTOL
Hygiene Soap 
(All variants 
excluding charcoal)
175 g

42
Save 35%  

Any 3 for

NOW

REITZER
Aqueous Cream 
with Tissue Oil 
500 ml

3895

Save 16  

each

NOW

Soap Original Super 
Pack 6
6 x 150 g

11995
each

NEW

NIVEA
Cream or Lotion 
(All variants)
400 ml

5995

Save 25  

each

NOW

Shower Gel
(All variants) 
750 ml

6995
each

SANEX
Shower Gel 
(All variants)
500 ml

110
Save 27  

Any 2 for

NOW

BIC
Hybrid Flex 5
1’s

15995

Save 3005  

each

NOW

DOVE
Soap Bar
(All variants)
6 x 90 g

NEW

7495

Save 25  

each

NOW

DOVE
Aerosol Deodorant 
(All variants)
250 ml

5995

Save 20  

each

NOW

PROTEX
Soap
(All variants)
200 g

34
Save 29%

Any 2 for

NOW

MARC ANTHONY
Shampoo or 
Conditioner
(All variants) 250 ml

16995

Save 45  

each

NOW
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Mood: More value on Easter home essentials.

Treat your furry friends and your wallet.
PEDIGREE
Multipack Moist 
Dog Food
(All variants)
4’s

4595

Save 13  

each

NOW

OL’ROY
Dry Dog Food 
(All variants)

54995

Save 47  

each

NOW

25 kg
PAMPER
Dry Cat Food
(All variants)

255

Save 4490  

Any 2 for

NOW

2 kgPAMPER
Mega Multipack 
Cat Food
(All variants)
12 x 85 g

39995

Save 9032  

each

NOW

SUNLIGHT
Auto Washing 
Powder 
4 kg or 
Auto Liquid Semi 
Concentrate
Deterent
3 L

10995

Save 24  

each

NOW

4 kg

3 L

OR

ARO
Fomo Tray No. 40
75’s

11995

Save 30  

each

NOW

SUNLIGHT
Laundry Bar Soap
500 g

41
Save 1090  

2 for

NOW

Fomo Tub and Lid
350 ml x 50’s

15995

Save 20  

each

NOW

ARO

18 kg

51595

Save 63  

each

NOW

Auto Washing 
Powder

SUNLIGHT

OMO
Auto Washing Liquid 
(All variants)

280
Save 3990  

Any 2 for

NOW

3 L

COMFORT
Concentrated 
Fabric Conditioner
(All variants)

15995

Save 15  

each

NOW

3 L

DOMESTOS
Thick Bleach

10595

Save 25  

each

NOW

3 L

m
2-Ply Toilet Tissue
24’s

Equates to 
R10496 for 18’s

Save 20

13995
each

NOW

24’s

GARBIE
Clear Refuse Bag
20’s

5495

Save 1432  

each

NOW

FINISH
Quantum All-in-1 
Dish Washing Tablets 
70’s PLUS Rinse Aid 
400 ml
(All variants)

Buy both for 34000 Save 9822

COMBO DEAL

MAQ
Auto Washing 
Powder 
PLUS
Auto Liquid 

2 kg 2 LCOMBO 
DEAL

Buy both for
16800

Save 6990

ECONO
Hand Washing 
Powder

3 kg

7395

each

OMO
Auto Washing 
Powder

61595

Save 73  

each

NOW

18 kg O
A

JIK
Bleach

6495

Save 12  

each

NOW

3 L

HANDY ANDY
Professional Cream

15495

Save 1550  

each

NOW

5 L

75
Save 1690  

Any 2 for

NOW

GLADE
Concentrate Fabric 
Softener 
(All variants)
800 ml

NEW

10995

each

m
Antibacterial 
Dishwashing Liquid
(All variants) 

1.5 L

110
Any 2 for

GREAT VALUE
Jumbo Roller Towel
4’s

OMO
Auto Washing 
Powder Regular or
Perfect White

29995

Save 70

each

NOW

9 kg

GREAT VALUE
Auto Washing 
Powder

5 kg

118
each

VANISH
Powder Power 02

each
29495

Save 51  

NOW

2 kg

Professional 
Dishwashing Liquid

16995

Save 3405  

each

NOW

SUNLIGHT
5 L
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That big-screen, big-savings mood.

216 cm
(85" ) SMART

QLED/
4K

USB 
X 2

HDMI 
X 3

2.1 Channel 
Soundbar
• Model: HS2100 
(463133)

worth 1799 each

FREE

216 cm (85”) Smart QLED TV
• Model: 85Q6Q 
• 4-year warranty
(850028890)

16999
each

Or on credit

TOTAL PAYMENT: 
 R28216

T’s & C’s apply

pm x 36784

139 cm
(55" ) SMART

QLED/
4K

USB 
X 2

HDMI 
X 3

139 cm (55”) Smart QLED TV
• Model: 55Q6600H • MEMC 
• HSR Refresh Rate 120Hz • HDR 10+ 
(850027311)

Save 500  

5999
each

NOW

152 cm (60”) QLED Google TV
• Model: 60Q6600H

(850033690)

6999 each

190 cm
(75" ) SMART

UHD/
4K

USB 
X 1

HDMI 
X 3

190 cm (75”) Smart UHD TV
• Model: UA75U8000FKXXA 
• 3840 x 2160 Resolution 
• Refresh Rate 50 Hz 
(850032750)

Save 5000  

10999
each

NOW

164 cm
(65" ) SMART

QLED/
4K

USB 
X 2

HDMI 
X 3 2.1 Channel Soundbar

• Model: HS1800 
(850017773)

worth 1399 each

FREE

164 cm (65”) Smart QLED TV
• Model: 65Q6Q • Direct Full Array 
• Dolby Vision • HDR Upscaler
(850028943)

8999
each

FHD USB 
X 1

HDMI 
X 2

101 cm
(40" ) SMART

14”- 50”  TV Bracket
• Model: UL-TMN1450
(266293)

DON’T FORGET

Save 50

129
each

NOW

101 cm (40”) FHD Smart QLED TV
• Model: 40A5Q • Full HD 1920 x 1080 
(850031542)

Save 200  

3299
each

NOW

248 cm
(98" ) SMART

UHD/
4K

USB 
X 2

HDMI 
X 3 60”- 110”  TV Bracket

• Model: UL-TMT60110 
• Maximum load 

capacity: 75 kg
(370643)

DON’T FORGET

60” 110” TV B

899
each

248 cm (98’’) Smart UHD TV
• Model: UA98DU9000KXXA 
• Resolution: 3840 X 2160  
• Sound Output 20 W 2-channel speaker 
• Mobile to TV, Sound mirroring 
(850012976)

Save 10000  

39999
each

NOW

164 cm
(65" ) SMART

MINI 
LED/4K

USB 
X 1

HDMI 
X 3

164 cm (65”) QD 
Mini LED Google TV
• Model: 65C6KS 
(850026116)

9999
each

Or on credit

TOTAL PAYMENT: 
R17620

T’s & C’s apply

pm x 36490

Ts&Cs apply. RCS is a registered
Credit and authorised

Financial Services Provider.
NCRCP38/FSP44481.

Credit made easy. 
Download the Makro Credit App.

3 Easy ways
to apply: Visit 

www.makro.
co.za

Talk to a Makro
 consultant 

in-store

215 cm
(85" ) SMART

UHD/
4K

USB 
X 1

HDMI 
X 3

215 cm (85”) Smart UHD TV
• Model: UA85U8000FKXXA 
• 3840 x 2160 Resolution 
• UHD Dimming 
(850032857)

Save 7000  

17999
each

NOW

190 cm
(75" ) SMART

QNED/
4K

USB 
X 2

HDMI 
X 3

190 cm (75”) Smart QNED TV
• Model: 75QNED70A 
(850033717)

Save 6000  

12999
each

NOW

216 cm
(85" ) SMART

QLED/
4K 144 HzHDMI 

X 4
USB 
X 2

Save 5000  

17999
each

NOW216 cm (85”) Smart QLED Google TV
• Model: 85P8K 
• 144 Native Refresh Rate
(850026141)

39”- 80”  TV Bracket
• Model: UL-TMT3980N 
(381632)

DON’T FORGET

Save 70

399
each

NOW

190 cm (75”) QLED Google TV
• Model: 75P8K • Slim & Uni-body 
• AiPQPro Processor • HVA Screen 
(850026066)

Save 4000  

11999
each

NOW

190 cm
(75" ) SMART

QLED/
4K 144 HzHDMI 

X 4
USB 
X 2
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All-you-can save on the latest electronics.

Easter upgrades that don’t break the budget.

# Data & Airtime
Subject to purchasing a NEW 24-month airtime contract, excluding cancellation period. Please bring ID, proof of earnings and address and 3 months bank statements. Contracts subject to credit approval and a once-off connection and sim card fee of R204 applicable. Colours of 
handsets are random. Terms and conditions of relevant service providers applicable. Smart Plan minutes are a combination of various minutes that expire at various intervals. Specific terms and conditions apply to Smart plans. For full Vodacom terms and conditions, please visit 
vodacom.co.za * All prepaid prices exclude Giftcard, data, SMS and minutes. Gift cards on contract once-off and are strictly not redeemable for cash. Free starter packs subject to RICA and in store activation. All cellular prepaid deals include FREE Vodacom prepaid starter pack

Vodacom contract deals valid until 31st March 2026

Save 250  

249
each

NOW

PA51 Vibe Smartwatch
• Model: PA51 
• Calorie counter 
• Sedentary reminder 
• Not waterproof 
(850035082)

8” Paramount Series Party Speaker
• 320 W Peak power • 80 Watts RMS
• True wireless pairing 
• RGB lighting effects 
• Up to 5 hours playtime 
• AUX, USB and SD Inputs 
(850008351)

Save 500  

3499
each

NOW

6.5” VolkanoX 
VXP2000 Dual 
Party Speaker
• Model: VK-3902-D65-WT 
• Colour: white
(850035391)

Save 500  

1999
each

NOW

EXCLUSIVE
to

Save 50  

749
each

NOW

Mi TV Stick Portable 
Streaming Media Player (HD)
• Model: MDZ-24-AB 
• Powered by Android TV 
• Google Assistant and SmartCast 
• Ports: HDMI x 1, micro USB x 1  
• Output resolution: 1080p
(400100)

8 GB 
STORAGE

1 GB
RAM

4K Ultra HD Android 
TV Box
• Model: Nova 10 
(441169)

Save 100  

999
each

NOW

TV Box 3rd Gen Play Bundle
• Model: XMTVBOXPLAY BUNDLE 
• 4K UHD with Dolby Vision 
• Voice Control: Google Assistant 
• Fast Connectivity: Wi-Fi 6 

and Bluetooth 
• Quad-core Cortex-A55 processor 
• Next-Gen GPU: ARM G310 V2 
• Multi-Platform Compatibility 
(850037239)

Save 200  

1199
per bundle

NOW

Save 2000  

4999
each

NOW

5.1 Channel Soundbar 600 W
• Model: S65TR 
• Wireless Subwoofer and Rear Speakers 
• HDMI Out (ARC), Bluetooth, Optical, USB 
• Dolby Digital & DTS Digital Surround 
• Compatible with LG WOW Ochestra 
• 3.1 Ch 400 W 
(850013436)

3.1 Channel B-Series Soundbar
• Model: HW-B650F/XA 
• USB Music Playback 
• Night Mode • Bass Boost • One Remote Control 
• Voice Enhance Mode
(850033975)

Save 700  

3299
each

NOW

Save 200  

499
each

NOW

GPS Fit Form Smart Watch
(850035756)

Epic 3.0 Series Bluetooth 
Headphones
• Model: RK-2001
(850031638)

399
each

5.1 Channel Soundbar
• Model: HS5100 
• 540W Max Power Output 
• EQ: Movie/Music/News/Night/Sport/Game 
• Dolby Digital Plus, LED Display screen 
• Bluetooth V5.3 
• Optical x 1 • HDMI eARC, CEC • DTS Virtual: X 
(850013403)

2499
each

DOUBLE 
DEAL

2 FOR 1
ON CONTRACT 

ONLY

Back and front 
images shown 

for display 
purposes only

2nd handset
includes 

RED FLEXI 90
• R90 airtime 
value pm x 36

128 GB Galaxy S25 FE 5G
plus 128 GB Galaxy S25 FE
(850034621; 469350)

RED DATA 1 GB | 50 MIN
HANDSET 1: YOU GET
• 50 anytime minutes • 500 MB anytime data
• 500 MB night owl data (24h00 to 05h00)

pm x 36

829

Save 2500  

11499
each

NOW

*PREPAID

128 GB Galaxy A26 
plus 128 GB Galaxy A26
(850024682; 469292; 469300)

Save 100  

4499
each

NOW

*PREPAID

RED FLEXI 170
HANDSET 1: YOU GET
• R170 airtime value pm x 36

pm x 36

329

DOUBLE 
DEAL

2 FOR 1
ON CONTRACT 

ONLY

Back and front 
images shown 

for display 
purposes only

2nd handset
includes 

RED FLEXI 90
• R90 airtime 
value pm x 36

Back and front 
images shown 

for display 
purposes only

2nd handset
includes 

RED FLEXI 90
• R90 airtime 
value pm x 36

128 GB iPhone 15 
plus 128 GB iPhone 15
(850000675; 469263)

RED FLEXI 170
HANDSET 1: YOU GET
• R170 airtime value pm x 36

pm x 36

999

Save 2200  

13799
each

NOW

*PREPAID

DOUBLE 
DEAL

2 FOR 1
ON CONTRACT 

ONLY

Wireless N300 LTE Modem Router
• Internet speeds up to 150 Mbps 
• N speeds up to 300 Mbps 
• Plug-n-Surf! Easy to setup and use 
(462244)

Save 500  

999
each

NOW
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Tip-top tech for Easter upgrades.

All-you-can save on tech.

8 GB
RAM

15.6” Vivobook 
Intel Core i3 Laptop
• Model: E1504GA-I38512B0W 
• Intel Core i3-N305 (Up to 3.80GHz) 
(850008375)

Save 1000  

6999
each

NOW

512 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

8 GB
RAM

Celeron Laptop
• Model: A23RGEA 
• Windows 11 Home 
• Intel N150 (Up to 3.6 GHz)  
(850041430)

Save 1000  

5999
each

NOW

256 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

8 GB
RAM

23.8” Full HD LED Monitor 
(100 Hz)
• Model: UM.QE1EE.O01 
(850012699)

Save 900  

1699
each

NOW

3-in-1 Mono laser Printer
• Model: DCP-L2540DW 
• Includes toner for up to 2600 pages 
• Auto 2-sided printing 
• Print up to 30 pages per minute 
• Auto Document Feeder (35-sheet) 
(433962)

Save 1000  

3499
each

NOW

WI-FI

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

L3250 3-in-1 EcoTank 
Printer
• Includes black ink for up to 
8100 pages 

• Includes colour ink for up to 
6500 pages 

• 100-sheet paper tray 
• Mobile app (android & apple) 
(445986)

Save 1000  

2999
each

NOW

L3250 3 i

WI-FI

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

AMD Ryzen 3 Laptop
• AMD Ryzen 3 7320U (Up to 4.1 GHz)  
(850035669)

Save 1500  

7499
each

NOW

512 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

8 GB
RAM

Save 1000  

9999
each

NOW
15.3” Ryzen Laptop
• Model: 83K700CDSA 
• 2-year collect and repair warranty
(850040720)

512 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

16 GB
RAM

256 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

Intel Celeron Laptop
• Intel N100 Processor ( Up to 3.4 GHz) 
(850041100)

Save 1500  

5499
each

NOW

512 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

8 GB
RAM

Bag may 
vary

Aspire Intel Core i5 Laptop
• Intel Core i5 Laptop-120U (Up to 5.00) 
• Includes backpack and mouse 
(850039911)

Save 1000  

9999
per bundle

NOW
32” Odyssey G5 QHD 
Curved Monitor
• Model: LS32CG552EAXXA 
• 165 Hz refresh rate
(850011018)

Save 2000  

4999
each

NOW

WI-FI

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

FAX

i-SENSYS MF275dw 
 4-in-1 Mono Laser 
 Printer
• Print speed black: 23 ppm 
• Paper input: 250 sheets 
• Auto document feeder 
(459051)

Save 1000

4999
each

NOW

HL-1210W Mono Laser Printer
• Includes toner for up to 1000 pages 
• Print up to 20 pages per minute 
• 150-sheet paper tray 
• Anti-jam technology 
(308889)

Save 500  

1499
each

NOW-1 12 012 0LL 2

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

Ink Smart Tank
• Model: 4A8D6A 
• Black draft 22 ppm 
• Colour draft 16 ppm 
• Print quality colour 
   4800 x 1200 optimiz 
• Mobile Print
• 100 sheet input tray
(850025773)

Save 1500  

2999
each

NOW Or on credit

TOTAL PAYMENT: 
R7024

T’s & C’s apply

pm x 36196

800 Lumens LED HD Projector
•LED greater than 30,000 hour lifespan 
•Brightness: 800 ANSI lumens 
•Resolution: Full HD 1920 x 1080 
•Speaker: 2 x 5 W
(457769)

Save 1500  

3499
each

NOW

Google Certified Smart Projector
•Model: MD-PJG700 
•Brightness: 700 ANSI Lumens 
•Native Resolution: 1920 x 1080 
(850032843)

Save 1000  

5499
each

NOW

WI-FI

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

FAXPIXMA TR4645 
4-in-1 Inkjet Printer
• Model: TR4645 
• 20-sheet Auto document feeder 
• Automatic 2-sided printing 
(850020201)

Save 300  

999
each

NOW

MKNLCA8213_13_26_MEnd Combined_10-11.indd   1 2026/03/10   14:49



13/2026_STEELHILL_MKNLCA8213        Terms and conditions apply. For our full disclaimer, please see the back page of this promotion.    

Prices valid from Wednesday 25 March 2026 to Tuesday 7 April 2026 11

JUNGLE
Oats Regular 

1 kg

(Equates to R35 per/unit)
2 for R70

FUTURELIFE
Smart Food (All variants) 1.25 kg

Excluding High Protein

(Equates to R100 per/unit)
Any 2 for R200

(Equates to R42.50 per/unit)
2 for R85

WELLINGTON’S
Sweet Chilli Sauce 

700 ml

PURITY
3rd Foods 

(All variants) 150-200 ml 

(Equates to R16.50 per/unit)
Any 4 for R66

BOKOMO
Weet-Bix 

1.35 kg

(Equates to R82.50 per/unit)
2 for R165

NESTLÉ
Caramel Treat 

360 g

(Equates to R37.50 per/unit)
2 for R75

KELLOGG’S
Coco Pops Original, Coco Pops 

Big 5, Coco Pops Crunchers, 
Rice Krispies Strawberry, Froot 
Loops, Froot Loops Bubblegum 

or Mash-ups 340/350/400 g

(Equates to R47.50 per/unit)
Any 2 for R95

CLOVER Condensed Milk 385 g or 
CLOVER Caramel Double Cream 

Dairy Dessert 360 g

(Equates to R30 per/unit)
Any 2 for R60

ILLOVO
Syrup 

(All variants) 500 g

(Equates to R35 per/unit)
Any 2 for R70

ALL GOLD
Tomato Sauce 

700 ml

(Equates to R35 per/unit)
2 for R70

NESCAFÉ
Cappuccino 10’s

(All variants) 12.5 - 18 g

(Equates to R65 per/unit)
Any 2 for R130

(Equates to R64 per/unit)
Any 2 for R128

HOUSE OF COFFEES
Hug-in a-Mug 

 (All variants) 8 x 24 g

FRESHPAK
Pure Rooibos Tagless Teabags 

80’s

(Equates to R54 per/unit)
3 for R162

FIVE ROSES
Tagless Teabags 

102’s

(Equates to R63.33 per/unit)
3 for R190

SNOWFLAKE
Easymix 

(All variants) 1 kg

(Equates to R32.50 per/unit)
Any 2 for R65

(Equates to R72.50 per/unit)
2 for R145

OLIVE PRIDE
Blended Seed Oils & Extra 

Virgin Olive Oil  1 L

(Equates to R29 per/unit)
Any 2 for R58

MAGGI
2 Minute Noodles

(All variants) 5 x 68 g

(Equates to R26 per/unit)
Any 3 for R78

GRANORO Pasta Linguine, Penne Rigati, 
Pennoni Rigati, Rosmarino, Sedanini, 

Spaghetti Ristoranti or Spirali Grandi 500 g

KELLOGG’S
All-Bran Flakes 

1 kg

(Equates to R79 per/unit)
2 for R158

(Equates to R34 p/unit) per unit)

Any 2 for R68

KELLOGG’S
Premium Stir Fry Noodles 
(All variants) 5 x 80g

BOKOMO
Weet-Bix 

1.35 kg

(Equates to R77.50 per/unit)
2 for R155

lessless
moremore44

Someone’s in 
the mood to save

KNORR
Salad or Creamy Salad Dressing

(All variants) 340 ml

(Equates to R30 per/unit)
Any 2 for R60
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CLOVER
Bliss Double Cream Yoghurt

(All variants) 1 kg 

(Equates to R40 per/unit)
Any 2 for R80

(Equates to R57.50 per/unit)
Any 2 for R115

FLORA
Fat Spread Tub Medium or Light 

1 kg 

CLOVER 
Tropika Dairy Fruit Mix 

(All Variants) 2 L

(Equates to R32.50 per/unit)
Any 2 for R65

(Equates to R80 per/unit)
2 for R160

CLOVER
Butro Full Cream Modified 

Butter Spread 500 g 

RED BULL
Energy Drink

(All variants) 4 x 250 ml

(Equates to R60 per/pack)
Any 2 for R120

LIQUI-FRUIT
100% Fruit Juice

(All variants) 6 x 200 ml 

(Equates to R45 per/pack)
Any 2 for R90

LIPTON
Ice Tea (All variants) 1.5 L 

(Equates to R25 per/unit)
Any 2 for R50

(Equates to R22.50 per/unit)
Any 2 for R45

RHODES 
Fruit Juice 100%
 (All variants) 1 L 

DORITOS
Corn Chips 

(All variants) 145 g 

(Equates to R19.80 per/unit)
Any 5 for R99

LAYS 
Potato Chips 

(Excluding Kettle Cooked) 
(All variants) 120 g 

(Equates to R19.80 per/unit)
Any 5 for R99

SIMBA
Potato Chips 

(All variants) 120 g  

(Equates to R17 per/unit)
Any 5 for R85

BAKERS
Tennis Biscuits

(All variants) 200 g

(Equates to R23 per/unit)
Any 3 for R69

BAKERS
Eet-Sum-Mor Biscuits

(All variants) 200 g 

(Equates to R29.67 per/unit)
Any 3 for R89

PRINGLES
Potato Chips 

(All variants) 165 g 

(Equates to R45 per/unit)
Any 2 for R90

BAKERS
Blue Label Marie Biscuits

(All variants) 200 g 

(Equates to R17 per/unit)
Any 5 for R85

BAKERS
Red Label Cream Biscuits

(All variants) 200 g 

(Equates to R20 per/unit)
Any 4 for R80

(Equates to R34 per/unit)
Any 2 for R68

BAKERS 
Romany Creams or Choc-kits 

Biscuits (All variants) 200 g

(Equates to R12 per/unit)
Any 3 for R36

SIMBA
NikNaks 

(All variants) 135 g 

STORK
Country Spread 40% Fat Spread 

Tub 1 kg 

(Equates to R50 per/unit)
2 for R100

BAKERS
Rusks

(All variants) 450 g

(Equates to R47.50 per/unit)
Any 2 for R95

(Equates to R33.33 per unit)

Any 3 
for R99
BAKERS Mini Cheddars 
Multi Packs (All variants) 
6 × 33 g or 
BAKERS Mini Sweet Multi 
Packs (All variants)
5 x 40 g or 
BAKERS Mini Salticrax Multi 
Packs (All variants) 
6 x 33 g

(Equates to R42 per/unit)
Any 2 for R84

BAKERS 
Good Morning Biscuits 

(All variants) 300 g 

(Equates to R40 per unit)

Any 2 
for R80
LANCEWOOD
Double Cream Yoghurt
(All variants) 1 kg or 
LANCEWOOD 
Double Cream Greek 
Style 700 g

CLOVER
Bliss Double Cream Yoghurt

(All variants) 1 kg 

(Equates to R40 per/unit)
Any 2 for R80

(Equates to R57.50 per/unit)
Any 2 for R115

FLORA
Fat Spread Tub Medium or Light 

1 kg 

CLOVER 
Tropika Dairy Fruit Mix 

(All Variants) 2 L

(Equates to R32.50 per/unit)
Any 2 for R65

(Equates to R80 per/unit)
2 for R160

CLOVER
Butro Full Cream Modified 

Butter Spread 500 g 

RED BULL
Energy Drink

(All variants) 4 x 250 ml

(Equates to R60 per/pack)
Any 2 for R120

LIQUI-FRUIT
100% Fruit Juice

(All variants) 6 x 200 ml 

(Equates to R45 per/pack)
Any 2 for R90

LIPTON
Ice Tea (All variants) 1.5 L 

(Equates to R25 per/unit)
Any 2 for R50

(Equates to R22.50 per/unit)
Any 2 for R45

RHODES 
Fruit Juice 100%
 (All variants) 1 L 

DORITOS
Corn Chips 

(All variants) 145 g 

(Equates to R19.80 per/unit)
Any 5 for R99

LAYS 
Potato Chips 

(Excluding Kettle Cooked) 
(All variants) 120 g 

(Equates to R19.80 per/unit)
Any 5 for R99

SIMBA
Potato Chips 

(All variants) 120 g  

(Equates to R17 per/unit)
Any 5 for R85

BAKERS
Tennis Biscuits

(All variants) 200 g

(Equates to R23 per/unit)
Any 3 for R69

BAKERS
Eet-Sum-Mor Biscuits

(All variants) 200 g 

(Equates to R29.67 per/unit)
Any 3 for R89

PRINGLES
Potato Chips 

(All variants) 165 g 

(Equates to R45 per/unit)
Any 2 for R90

BAKERS
Blue Label Marie Biscuits

(All variants) 200 g 

(Equates to R17 per/unit)
Any 5 for R85

BAKERS
Red Label Cream Biscuits

(All variants) 200 g 

(Equates to R20 per/unit)
Any 4 for R80

(Equates to R34 per/unit)
Any 2 for R68

BAKERS 
Romany Creams or Choc-kits 

Biscuits (All variants) 200 g

(Equates to R12 per/unit)
Any 3 for R36

SIMBA
NikNaks 

(All variants) 135 g 

STORK
Country Spread 40% Fat Spread 

Tub 1 kg 

(Equates to R50 per/unit)
2 for R100

BAKERS
Rusks

(All variants) 450 g

(Equates to R47.50 per/unit)
Any 2 for R95

(Equates to R33.33 per unit)

Any 3 
for R99
BAKERS Mini Cheddars 
Multi Packs (All variants) 
6 × 33 g or 
BAKERS Mini Sweet Multi 
Packs (All variants)
5 x 40 g or 
BAKERS Mini Salticrax Multi 
Packs (All variants) 
6 x 33 g

(Equates to R42 per/unit)
Any 2 for R84

BAKERS 
Good Morning Biscuits 

(All variants) 300 g 

(Equates to R40 per unit)

Any 2 
for R80
LANCEWOOD
Double Cream Yoghurt
(All variants) 1 kg or 
LANCEWOOD 
Double Cream Greek 
Style 700 g
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(Equates to R38 per unit)

Any 2 
for R76
PAMPERS
Sensitive or Fresh Wipes 
Refill 
56/64’s   

(Equates to R15 per unit)

Any 3 for R45

PROTEX
Soap (All variants) 175 g

COLGATE
Regular, Gel, Herbal, Herbal White or
Herbal with Salt Toothpaste 100 ml

(Equates to R25 per/unit)
Any for R50

(Equates to R15.33 per/unit)
Any 3 for R46

DETTOL
Hygiene Soap 

(All variants excluding Detox)
175 g 

(Equates to R26 per/unit)
Any 2 for R52

NIVEA
Roll-On 

(All variants) 50 ml

VASELINE
Petroleum Jelly 

(All variants) 450 ml

(Equates to R60 per/unit)
Any 2 for R120

ALWAYS
Maxi Duos (All variants)

16, 18 or 20’s 
NO VAT

(Equates to R37.50 per/unit)
Any 2 for R75

ALWAYS
Panty Liners 

(All variants) 40’s
NO VAT

(Equates to R35 per/unit)
Any 2 for R70

AXE
Aerosol Deodorant Spray
(All variants) 150/200 ml

Including Premium Range

(Equates to R45 per/unit)
Any 2 for R90

DETTOL
Antiseptic Liquid

750 ml

(Equates to R90 per/unit)
2 for R180

GAVISCON 
Double Action Sachets

12 x 10 ml 
or Plus Liquid 150 ml

(Equates to R100 per/unit)
Any 2 for R200

TWINSAVER
Facial Tissues 

(All variants) 180’s

(Equates to R22.50 per/unit)
Any 2 for R45

NIVEA 
Body Lotion or Cream
 (All variants) 400 ml

Excluding Q10 & Radiant & Beauty

(Equates to R57.50 per/unit)
Any 2 for R115

DETTOL
Liquid Hand Wash Pump

(All variants) 200 ml

(Equates to R35 per/unit)
Any 2 for R70

ORGANICS
Shampoo or Conditioner

(All variants) 1 L

(Equates to R80 per/unit)
Any 2 for R160

(Equates to R37.50 per/unit)
Any 2 for R75

SATISKIN
Hand Wash ( All variants ) 475 ml

SENSODYNE
Clean & Fresh, Naturals, 

HerbalMulti Care and Gentle 
Whitening Toothpaste 75 ml

(Equates to R52 per/unit)
Any 2 for R104

LUX
Body Wash 

(All variants) 750 ml

(Equates to R70 per/unit)
Any 2 for R140

NIVEA
Shower Gel

 (All variants) 500 ml

(Equates to R65 per/unit)
Any 2 for R130

RADOX
Body Wash 

(All variants) 750 ml

(Equates to R65 per/unit)
Any 2 for R130

DOVE
Body Wash 

(All variants) 400 ml

(Equates to R60 per/unit)
Any 2 for R120

PANTENE
Shampoo or Conditioner

(All variants) 400 ml

(Equates to R70 per/unit)
Any 2 for R140

PANTTENET

EQUATE
2-Ply Facial Tissues White

200’s

(Equates to R20 per/unit)
2 for R40
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(Equates to R127.50 per unit)

Any 2 
for R255
PAMPERS
Dry Cat Food 
(All variants)
2 kg

(Equates to R140 per unit)

Any 2 
for R280

OMO
Auto Washing Powder
4 kg

SUNLIGHT
Dishwashing Liquid Lemon or

SUNLIGHT Platinum Dishwashing
Liquid (All variants) 750 ml

(Equates to R29.67 per/unit)
Any 3 for R89

DOMESTOS
Thick Bleach (All variants)

750 ml

(Equates to R29 per/unit)
Any 2 for R58

HANDY ANDY
Cream 

(All variants) 750 ml 

(Equates to R25 per/unit)
Any 2 for R50

SUNLIGHT
Hand Washing Powder 

5 kg  

(Equates to R132.50 per/unit)
2 for R265

PAMPER
Fine Cuts Multi-Pack
(All variants) 12 x 85 g

(Equates to R110 per/unit)
Any 2 for R220

COMFORT
Fabric Conditioner Refill

(All variants) 800 ml

(Equates to R36.67 per/unit)
Any 3 for R110

EPOL
Dry Cat Food 

(All variants) 2 kg 

(Equates to R62.50 per/unit)
Any 2 for R125

MR MIN
Multi Surface or Wood Polish

(All variants) 300 ml

(Equates to R42 per/unit)
Any 3 for R126

m
Heavy Duty Foil 16 micron 

440 mm x 10 m

(Equates to R42.50 per/unit)
2 for R85

GLADE
Automatic Refill Air Freshener

(All variants) 269 ml 

(Equates to R80 per/unit)
Any 2 for R160

VITAGEN
Dog Food

 (All variants) 8 kg

(Equates to R175 per/unit)
Any 2 for R350

STA-SOFT
Fabric Softener Refill
(All variants) 500 ml 

(Equates to R30 per/unit)
Any 2 for R60

WHISKAS
Dry Cat Food 

(All variants) 2.7 kg

(Equates to R200 per/unit)
Any 2 for R400

SKIP
Auto Washing Powder

Flexi Bag 3 kg 

(Equates to R124.50 per/unit)
2 for R249

OMO
Auto Capsules 

(All variants) 20's 

(Equates to R112.50 per/unit)
Any 2 for R225

DETTOL, JIK CLEAN UP or COBRA
Tile All Purpose Cleaner

(All variants) 1.5 L

OR OR

(Equates to R67.50 per/unit)
Any 2 for R135

STA-SOFT
Fabric Softener
 (All variants) 2 L 

(Equates to R55 per/unit)
Any 2 for R110

JIK
Bleach (All variants)

1.5 L

(Equates to R35 per/unit)
Any 3 for R105

FINISH
Rinse & Shine Aid or Rinse Aid 

(All variants) 400 ml

(Equates to R70 per/unit)
Any 2 for R140

OMO
Foam Action Bleach
(All variants) 750 ml 

(Equates to R22.50 per/unit)
Any 2 for R45

ARO
Serviettes 1-Ply

(All variants) 200's 

(Equates to R35 per/unit)
Any 2 for R70
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Your appliances, upgraded for less this Easter.

Easter upgrades that don’t break the budget.

All your Easter needs. Delivered in 2 days. Scan here to
download the
Makro app.

1.7 L

Cool Touch 
Kettle
• Model: 
EG-CTKP02-W 
(850020206)

Save 200

299
each

NOW

Digital Pressure 
Cooker
• Model: MPP003
(850029090)

Save 300

999
each

NOW

6 L

Digital Food 
Processor
• Model: MFP004 
• Powerful 1000 W motor 
• 2 L Processing bowl 
• 6 pre-programmed 
functions 
(850032256)

Save 300

1399
each

NOW

HomeBake 
Food Mixer
• Model: KHH01.000SI
(850008850)

Save 500

1999
each

NOW

Wet & Dry Vacuum
• Model: HWD20 
(141595)

Save 200

1299
each

NOW

Save 2000

10999
each

NOW

Series 3300 Fully 
Automatic Coffee 
Machine
• Model: EP3347/90 
(850032113)

Blender
• Model: BLP16.150BK 
• 500 W 
(850018156)

Save 100

599
each

NOW

Hydrovac Plus 2
• Model: 80GSTA • 22.67 W 
• Wet and dry cleaning 
(850017526)

Save 400

2399
each

NOW

Gaia 
Carbonating 
Machine
(850028376)

Save 300

999
each

NOW

12 kg

Save 400

1899
each

NOW

Counter-Top 
Bullet Ice Maker
• Model: SMIC-12SS 
(850028567)

Save 600

1299
each

NOW

Perfect Care 
Steam Iron
• Model: GC3920/20 
(358424)

2-Bar 
Heater
• Model: 
EG-BH02-BK 
(850042902)

Save 50

349
each

NOW

Duospin Electric 
Spin Mop
(850020756)

Save 500

999
each

NOW

Dry Vacuum 
Cleaner Max 2000
• Model: BJC2311-2000-22
(850043080)

Save 200

1399
each

NOW

NEW

Power Steam Iron
• Model: 80GPCI (850001980)

Save 100

399
each

NOW

Save 500

1899
each

NOW

Floorstanding 
Water Dispenser
(850028310)

Save 50

349
each

NOW

14 L Mineral 
Pot
• Model: SMWP-14A 
(313019)

30 L Compact 
Oven
• Model: BR30LMK 
(439429)

Save 200

1299
each

NOW

1.7 L

Series 1000 Kettle 
or 2-Slice Toaster
• Model: HD2510/90 
(850024517; 850024541)

Save 250

449
each

NOW

OR

Save 1328

1999
per bundle

NOW

Espresso Coffee Maker 
Set plus 2-Piece 
Cappuccino Glass Set 
plus Coffee Beans
• Model: ECAM12.121.B
(850043556)

Cordless 
Vacuum Cleaner
• Model: KVA 2
(850038230)

Save 500

3499
each

NOW
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It’s a cook-without-limits Easter mood.

Scan to visit
business.makro.co.za/
commercial

Fast, reliable delivery
Get your order in 2* working days within 30km of any Makro.
*T’s & C’s apply

15-Place
Dishwasher
• Model: H15DWEB
(850024476)

Save 1500  

6499
each

NOW

Save 500  

3999
each

NOW500 mm 4-Burner 
Gas Stove
• Model: DGS568 
(454965)

Save 2000  

6999
each

NOW
600 mm Fusion 
60 Onyx Gas 
Electric Stove
• Model: 
   BR60GECB25M
(850040587)

Save 3000  

11999
each

NOW900 mm 
5-Burner Gas 
Electric Stove
• Model: BR90FSGS1
(850024945)

Save 5000  

16999
each

NOW

14-Place
TrueSteam 
Dishwasher
• Model: DFB325HM 
• Available at selected 

stores or online
(391688)

Width 
(mm)
1550

Height 
(mm)
860

Depth
(mm)
725

481 L Chest Freezer
• Model: DMF 456
(248862)

Save 1500  

6999
each

NOW

Width 
(mm)
751

Height 
(mm)
850

Depth
(mm)
725

195 L Chest 
Freezer
• Model: 
   DMF 470 
(248856)

Save 700  

3299
each

NOW

38 L Steam Chef Solar-Dom Oven
• Model: MA3884VC
• Available at selected stores or online
(277390)

Save 3000  

8999
each

NOW500 mm 4-Plate 
Electric Stove
• Model: DSS554 
(454960)

Save 500  

3499
each

NOW

600 mm Touch Control 
Ceran Hob
• Model: HHU60CEEC 
(391640)

Save 1000  

2499
each

NOW

600 mm 6-Burner 
Gas Hob
• Model: PGP6B5K60Z 
(850029321)

Save 800  

2999
each

NOW

Save 1000  

3999
each

NOW

4-Burner Gas on Glass 
Hob with Wok
• Model DHG604
(467287)

Save 700  

4299
each

NOW

600 mm Slimline 
Multi-Function Eye-Level 
Built-In Oven
• Model: DBO486E (439432)

Save 2000  

4999
each

NOW

600 mm Built-In 
Oven with Airfryer 
Function
• Model: BSA65226AXZA
(452424)

600 mm 4-Burner 
Gas Hob
• Model: HHU60GAGR
(434297)

Save 1000  

2499
each

NOW

OR

Save 2000  

9999
each

NOW

14-Place 
QuadWash 
Dishwasher
• Model: DFB512FP 
• Available at selected 

stores or online
(402816)

600 mm 
Multifunction Oven
• Model: HBF113BS0Z
(373073)

Save 500  

5499
each

NOW
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Dirt doesn’t stand a chance this Easter

That keep-it-fresh, keep-it-cold Easter mood.

17 kg Top Loader 
Washing Machine
• Model: DTL153 
(429218)

Save 2000  

6999
each

NOW

617 L Side-by-Side 
Fridge with Water 
Dispenser
• Model: RS70F65K2FFA 
• Available at selected 

stores or online
(850028159)

Save 9000  

22999
each

NOW

Width 
(mm)
716

Height 
(mm)
1786

Depth
(mm)
912

Width 
(mm)
595

Height 
(mm)
1850

Depth
(mm)
590

222 L Bottom 
Fridge with Water 
Dispenser
• Model: H310BIT-WD
(435178)

Save 1000  

5299
each

NOW

Width 
(mm)
550

Height 
(mm)
1605

Depth
(mm)
566

263 L Bottom 
Fridge/Freezer with 
Water Dispenser
• Model: H370BMIB-WD
(453208)

Save 2500  

5999
each

NOW

Width 
(mm)
550

Height 
(mm)
1805

Depth
(mm)
566

350 L Bottom 
Fridge/Freezer 
• Model: DAC 622 
(372987)

Save 1000  

6499
each

NOW

Width 
(mm)
600

Height 
(mm)
1850

Depth
(mm)
650

21 kg Top Loader 
Washing Machine
• Model: WA80F21S8BFA
(850027338)

Save 4000  

8999
each

NOW

Save 2500  

4499
each

NOW

7 kg Front Loader 
Washing Machine
• Model: WFQP7012VMT
(850001176)

Save 4000  

7999
each

NOW

9 kg Front Loader 
Washing Machine
•Model: WA27B8375GV/FA 
(850030752)

Save 4000  

8999
each

NOW

12 kg Front Loader 
Washing Machine
• Model: WF5S1245BB 
(850014021)

6 kg Front Loader 
Washing Machine
• Model: DAW392 (850026326)

Save 1000  

3999
each

NOW

each

NOW

Save 2700  

5299
each

NOW

14 kg Top Loader 
Washing Machine
• Model: WT3K1423UB
(850024081)

347 L Bottom Fridge with 
Water Dispenser
• Model: H450BIT-WD 
(462803)

Save 1700  

6299
each

NOW

each602 L Side-by-Side 
Fridge with Water 
Dispenser
• Model: H780SB-IDL 
(442533)

Save 10000  

18999
each

NOW

Width 
(mm)
910

Height 
(mm)
1790

Depth
(mm)
730

Or on credit

TOTAL PAYMENT: 
R31243

T’s & C’s apply

pm x 36868

1

Width 
(mm)
910

Height 
(mm)
1786

Depth
(mm)
615

1) 541 L Side-by-
Side Fridge with 
Water Dispenser
• Model: H680SIT-WD
(850033544)

Save 5000  

10999
each

NOW

2) 543 L Side-By-Side 
Fridge Freezer
• Model: H680SIT
(850033433)

Save 5000
9999 each

2
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That spruce-up-your-home mood.

Big Easter deals for your home.

Save 60  

199
each

NOW
Standard Moulded Pillow
(38432)

Save 40  

99
each

NOW
Plush Microfibre 
Standard Pillow
• 200 TC polycotton outercasing
(458313)

1) Forever Photo Frame
• Size: 10 x 15.2 cm 
• Assorted designs
(850039119)

2) Forever Photo Frame
• Size: 12.7 x 17.8 cm 
• Assorted designs 
(850039184)

Save 20
149 each

Save 10  

89
each

NOW

1

2

20 L Urn
(81385)

Save 100  

1699
each

NOW

20 L

30 L Stainless Steel 
Pedal Bin
• Colour: black or Silver
(381233; 381234)

Save 300  

999
each

NOW

30 L

Save 400  

999
each

NOW

Ironing Board
• Size: 41 x 125 cm
(396935)

1) Hi Design Laundry Bin with lid
(850039497)

Save 100  

199
each

NOW

2) Laundry Basket
(850039524)

Save 80
99 each

1

2

Save 100  

499
each

NOW

Multipurpose Rug 
• Colour: assorted
• 160 x 240 cm
(850032338)

Door Mat
• Colour: assorted 
• Design: assorted
• Size: 45 x 75 cm
(850005498)

Save 60  

219
each

NOW

1) Coupe Dinner Plate
(456390)

Save 20

175
4 for 

NOW

• Colour: white

2) Coupe Side Plate

(456392)    95  
for 4

3) Coupe Mug
(456419)     135 for 4

4) Coupe Cereal Bowl
(456395)    175 for 4

1

3 4

2

Save 500  

999
per set

NOW

7-Piece Cast Iron 
Cookware Set
(850019785001)

PANDA
11 L Single Chafing Dish
(850040810)

299
each

11 L

Shaded Grey Blanket
• Size: 150 x 120 cm 
(237942)

Save 30
199 each

ReWool Blanket 
• Size: 150 x 120 cm
(850042236)

Save 20  

169
each

NOW

CONTINENTAL 
HOME

8-Piece Stainless Steel Pot Set
(850041857)

Save 200  

1499
per set

NOW
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Take your Easter celebration outside!

Save 1000  

3499
each

NOW
Sahara L-Shape Desk
• Colour: black & sahara 
• Manufactured from Melamine 
• High quality hardware and craftsmanship
• Product requires assembly
(850026896)

Width 
(mm)
1300

Height 
(mm)
770

Length
(mm)
1500

Easter upgrades that don’t break the budget.

Width 
(cm)
57

Height 
(cm)
59.5

Length
(cm)
80.5

Save 50  

249
each

NOWSafari Chair
• Colours : Graphite, 

Green , Stone and 
Sunset
(850032257)

Save 5

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

120 kg

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

120 kg

Save 1200  

2799
each

NOW

Lumas Gaming Chair
• RGB lighting 
(462851)

7-Piece Bali Dining Set
(850015050)

Save 1000  

5999
per set

NOW

Width 
3 m

Height 
3 m

Length
2.5 m

Save 100  

1499
each

NOW

2) Cantilever 
Umbrella Base
(850011854)

499 each

Save 170

1) 3 m Cantilever 
Umbrella
(850011988)

1

15 kg

2

Save 400  

1499
each

NOW 3) Lilly Rope Dining Chair
• Colour: green and black 
• Available in selected stores
(850033945; 850037007)

1999 each Save 400

2) Grace Swivel Round Chair
(850033957)

1899 each Save 500
1) Ella Swivel Tripod Chair
• Colour: green and black 
• Available in selected stores 
(850033937; 850036887)

321

1230 mm Prima 
Computer Desk
• Product requires assembly
(331043)

Width 
(mm)
600

Height 
(mm)
1200

Length
(mm)
1210

Save 200  

1499
each

NOW

Save 400  

1599
each

NOW

Orbit 360 Swivel 
Barstool
• Colour: cream 
(850028719)

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

120 kg
BUY 2 FOR 

R2999

Save 1000  

19999
per set

NOW
4-Piece St Tropez 
Wicker Corner Set
(850027243)

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

120 kg

Theo High Back 
Office Chair
(850031481)

899
each

Save 300  

2699
per 2-pack

NOW
2) Bella Alu Bistro Table
(850030520)

Save 200
1299 each

1) Bella Alu Bistro Chair
• 2-pack Chair
(850030552)

1 2

3-Piece St Tropez 
Wicker Bistro Set
(850027271)

Save 500  

4999
per set

NOWOr on credit

TOTAL PAYMENT: 
R10052

T’s & C’s apply

pm x 36280

Stocking up without rocking up?
Download the Makro app today!
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Shop all-you-can with   Makro Credit   this Easter. 
Download the Makro Credit App.

Ts&Cs apply. RCS is a registered
Credit and authorised

Financial Services Provider.
NCRCP38/FSP44481.

Sho

2

It’s an outdoor playtime mood.

Let the Easter games begin.

UEFA
Champions League 
Soccer Ball
(850013825001; 
850013825002; 
850013825003)

Save 50  

199
each

NOW

E-JET
Soccer and Tennis 
2-in -1 Game
(850017757)

Save 50  

349
each

NOW

E-JET

Save 200  

599
each

NOW

Basketball Arcade 
System 2 Player
(850018101)

Save 100  

499
each

NOW

E-JET
Electronic 
Boxing Bag
(850017758;850017834)

16” or 20” Diva Girls 
Bicycle
(450237; 449571)

1499
each

12” Bicycle
(460503; 850012174)

Save 200  

1499
each

NOW

BARBIE or SPIDERMAN 
16” Bicycles
(460507; 850012186)

1799 each Save 200

BARBIE or SPIDERMAN

E-JET
Mini Hoop Race
(850017832)

299
each

E-JET
Jumbo Leaning 
Tower
(850017760)

399
each

E-JET
2-in-1 Tailgate 
Combo Game
(850017804)

Save 100  

399
per combo

NOW

Pro Slam 
Swingball Set
(102291)

299
per set

PANTHA

Save 2000

3999
each

NOW

Sport 54” 3-in-1 
Games Table
(850031780)

8 ft Trampoline
• Model: BST-FG-8-3
(850022373)

Save 300  

1999
each

NOW

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

70 kg
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More deals, more value on Easter fashion.

It’s a holiday-for-your-wallet mood.

Save 30  

99
each

NOW

Unicorn Plush Toy
• 25 cm Soft huggable   

sitting unicorn 
(850007564)

TOM’S PLUSH

Save 200  

2299
per set

NOW

3-Piece Impala 
Luggage Set
(850005554; 850005555)

OR

Save 1000  

1999
per set

NOW

3-Piece Travel PP 
Luggage Set
(850035031)

Save 500  

1999
per set

NOW

2-Piece Luggage Set
(850015573)

Card Games
• Age: 7 years+
Assorted
(78211; 390389; 445447; 
850032608)

149
each

Fashion Legging
• Colour: assorted
(850039969; 850040022; 
850039984)

Any 2 
for 200

129
each

Knit Jacket
(850039429)

329
each

Polar Fleece 
Jacket
(850039307)

259
each

Chess Masters Chess 
Game
• Age: 6 years+
(2254148) 199

each

Ladies Long Sleeve 
Basic T-shirt
• Colour: assorted
(325827;850003331
325830; 850003266)

89
each

Any 2 
for 140

Ladies Sneakers
(850039226; 850039275; 
850039314)

299
per pair

from

Basic Trackpants
(850023511)

229 each

Curved Quarter 
Zip Hoody
• Colour: Sage, Black, 
Mauve or Blue

(850040734)

299
each

Buy any 2 
for 480

Buy any 2 
for 380

Buy 2 
for 450

Uncuffed 
Cationic 
Trackpants
• Colour: Navy, 
Grey or Charcoal
(Excludes track top) 
(850040459)

269
each

Mens Long Sleeve 
Basic T-shirt
• Colour: assorted
• Sizes: S-3XL
(85007577)

99
each

Basi
• Co
• Siz
(85

Any 2 
for 180

Pre-Girls Smiley Top 
and Legging Set
(Mules sold separately)
(850037509)

LITTLE EXPLORERS

Girls or Boys 
Lined Mules
(850041388; 850041411)

129 per pair

Pre-Girls Elsa Top 
and Legging Set
(850035914)

279 per set
(Mules sold separately)

289
per set

1

LITTLE EXPLORERS
Pre-Boys
Fleece Hoody
(85034535)

Pre-Boys
Fleece Jogger
(850034527)

129 each
(Mules sold separately)

159
each
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Scan here to
download the
Makro app.

2

Get all your large items delivered in  2* days or less.
Ts & Cs apply.

Sc
do
Ma

.

Prep your outdoors for Easter celebration.

It’s that pack up and head out mood.

Granular+ 
Mineralsoft Pool 
Chlorine
• Reg. no. L146 
• New, improved formula 
• Keeps water sparkling 
• Destroys harmful germs 
and algae 

• Fast-acting
(832832)

Save 20

199
each

NOW

4 kg

BullShark Pro Automatic 
Pool Cleaner Combi Pack
• Includes 4 x 1 m hoses, 
1 x 1 m leader hose, 
1 x 800 mm weir hose, 
deflector/guide wheel, 
regulator valve and
suction seal/disk (276521)

Save 300

1399
per pack

NOW

Spirit E410 Gas 
Braai
• Model: 1501306 
• Snap Jet Ignition 
• Scratch resistant 

hammertone metal 
side 

• Sharp, precise detail 
with advanced 
algorithms.

(850028226)

Save 1000

10999
each

NOW

Save 300  

2899
per combo

NOW

Lawnmower and 
Trimmer Combo
• Lawnmower cutting 

width: 380 mm 
• Trimmer auto feed head 
300 W motor

• Trimmer cutting 
width: 23 cm

(850036737)

Save 1000

11999
each

NOW

Kilimanjaro Ceramic 
Kamado BBQ Charcoal Braai
• Model: G671 
• Ceramic construction
• Integrated thermometer
• Suitable for grilling, roasting, searing   

and pizzas 
(850028206)

Blower Vacuum
• 3 functions: blowing/
suction/shredding 
• Variable speed 
(850031503)

599
each

NEW

Petrol Lawnmower
• 127 cc Petrol lawnmower 
• Ergonomic and easy to 
 use handle 

• Durable and robust engine 
• Cutting height 27-75 mm/
5 positions 

• Wheel size 6/8”plastic
(850026364)

3299
each

NEW

820 L

Width 
(cm)
300

Height 
(cm)
295

Length
(cm)
450

Instant 400 Gazebo
• 420D+ silver-coated Oxford fabric 
• Includes 3 side panels 
• Includes carry bag, stability ropes 

and pegs
(384068)

Save 200  

1799
each

NOW

Round Charcoal 
Plancha Braai
• Colour: charcoal 
(850013428)

Save 500

3499
each

NOW
Or on credit

TOTAL PAYMENT: 
R7862

*Ts & Cs apply

pm x 36219

5-Foot Roadster 
200 Trailer
• Axle: 900 kg 
• Tyre size: 155 x 13” 
• Integrated nose cone 
• Jockey wheel and spare wheel 
• Gas-assisted lid 
(189997)

19999
each

Save 100  

299
each

NOW

Mesh Camping 
Chair
(850024863)

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

120 kg

Save 3500  

7499
each

NOW

42 L Single 
Compartment 
Mobile Fridge
• Model: SMDZ-TR42S 
• Stainless steel 
• 3-year carry-in warranty
(850042411)

42 L

Alpine 6 Burner 
Grill
• Model: G674
• Storage cabinet 
• Stainless steel 

burners 
• 3-Piece cast 

iron grids 
• 4 x Swivel castors 

with brake
(85002822

Save 2000

7999
each

NOW

MKNLCA8213_13_26_MEnd Combined_22-23.indd   1 2026/03/10   14:32



13/2026_STEELHILL_MKNLCA8213        Terms and conditions apply. For our full disclaimer, please see the back page of this promotion.    

Prices valid from Wednesday 25 March 2026 to Tuesday 7 April 2026 23

That do-it-yourself mood.

115 mm 18 V Brushless Angle Grinder Kit
• Model: DX3133 
• Includes: 1 x 4 Ah battery and charger 
• No load speed: 8500 rpm 
(850023807)

Save 1300  

1399
per kit

NOW

30m 1.5mm Steel 
Extension Reel
• Model: 30 m 1.5 m 
(850036875)

Save 200  

1199
each

NOW

30 m

130 W Mouse 
Sander and Work 
Bench Kit
• Model: KIT489 
• Includes: MS130 and 

RWB100
(850034760)

Save 200  

799
per kit

NOW

Save 200  

499
each

NOW
600 W Impact Drill or
700 W 115 mm Angle Grinder 
• Model: 06013A30K3/GWS 700/GSB600 
(394455; 850007235)

OR

85 L Rough Tote
• 100% Recyclable material 
• Includes wheels for easy movement
(416846)

Save 40  

159
each

NOW

85 L

39-Piece 
Tool Set
• DIY starter kit
(401092)

Save 130  

499
per set

NOW

15 L Acrylic PVA
• Colour: white and pastel 
(850036524; 850037055)

15 L

Save 100

849
15 L

NOW

20 L Weatherguard
• Colour: standard
(154478; 154470)

Save 100

999
20 L

NOW

20 L

20 L True Colour
• Colour: standard
(297933)

Save 100

899
20 L

NOW

20 L

Air Compressor 
with 5-Piece Kit
• Model: SC-2055K
• 2 HP Motor 
• Kit includes: air blow-gun, 

spray gun, air tyre-inflator, 
air wash gun and 5 m recoil 
hose 

(850007264)

Save 800  

1999
per kit

NOW

FREE
5-Piece kit

worth   899

50 L

River 2 PPS
• Pure sine wave AC 
• MCU intelligent control 
• Charge from mains 
• Overcharge protection 
• Battery cut off switch for safety 
• Pre-installed batteries 
(456453)

Save 500  

4499
each

NOW

256 Wh

120 A Inverter 
Welder MMA 120
• Kit Includes: electrode holder, 

earth cables, quick connectors, 
face shield and chipping 
hammer • 60% duty cycle

(850028898)

Save 400  

599
per kit

NOW

K2 High Pressure 
Cleaner
• Model: K2 
• Pressure hose: 5 m 
• Includes dirt blaster 

spray lance, trigger gun   
and Vario Power spray   
lance 

(181250)

Save 500  

1999
each

NOW

K3 High Pressure 
Cleaner
• Model: K3 
• Motor: 1600 W universal 
• Pressure: 120 bar 
• Pressure hose: 6 m 
• Includes dirt blaster, 

trigger gun and Vario 
Power spray lance

(269395)

Save 500  

2999
each

NOW
30W plus 2 x 10W 
LED Floodlight
(850022603)

299 per pack

Save 30

18 V Impact Drill Kit
• Model: CAT DX155.1 
• Two speed gear box 
• 2 x 2 Ah Batteries
• 1-piece fast charger 
• Torque : 50 Nm  
(460859)

Save 1300  

1399
per kit

NOW

2800 W

Generator 
• Powerful 2800 W 
4-stroke unleaded 
petrol engine

(850022267)

Save 500

4999
each

NOW

Multiladder
• Colour: black 
(850033723)

Save 300

999
each

NOW

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

120 kg
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In the mood for the lowest prices Prices valid from Wednesday 25 March 2026 to Tuesday 7 April 202624

For store details visit makro.co.za

Massmart (trading as Builders, Makro, Game, and Jumbo Cash & Carry) (hereinafter referred to as “Massmart”) reserves the right to limit 
stock to reasonable consumer quantities, as determined at its sole discretion.  All prices displayed are inclusive of Value Added Tax 
(VAT) at the applicable prescribed rate. Makro Credit Pricing: * Monthly instalment includes card fees, customer protection insurance 
and includes interest at 20.75% p.a. ** Total Repayment includes card fees, customer protection insurance and interest at 20.75% p.a. 
All prices are indicative and actual repayments may vary based on account activity. Fees subject to change based on customer risk 
profile. Repayment options: Revolving, 24 month budget & 36 month budget. Prices exclude accessories used for display purposes, 
insurance, and delivery charges (where applicable).  Massmart shall use its reasonable efforts to discontinue any offer once stock is no 
longer available. In the event that stock runs out, Massmart will attempt to obtain reserve stock or, where feasible, offer a reasonable 
and comparable alternative with similar product specifications. However, the original promotional discount or offer may not apply 
to the alternative product.  Some large appliances may not be held in stock at store level. In such cases, customers may be required 
to collect the product from a designated central collection point at the store or opt for delivery, which may incur an additional 

delivery fee. Massmart takes utmost care to ensure that all advertising information is accurate at the time of publication. However, 
should any inadvertent or obvious errors or inaccuracies occur, Massmart will issue in-store and online notices reflecting the correct 
information.  Where a price per unit is advertised for a bulk pack, such unit pricing shall only apply when purchasing the entire bulk 
pack. Should the product also be available for individual sale, the individually advertised price shall apply. All credit offerings and 
extended warranties made available by Massmart are subject to their respective terms and conditions, which may vary depending on 
the product or service.  All promotional offers and value-added services are subject to specific terms and conditions applicable to 
each offer or service, as determined by Massmart. Certain products, including but not limited to plants, tiles, and wall-to-wall carpets, 
are available only at selected Massmart stores. Availability may vary by location.  Photographic images used in advertising may not 
accurately represent the actual colour of the product due to printing limitations. Customers are encouraged to visit a Massmart store 
to view colour samples or chips in person before making a purchase.

BUY 5 GET THE 6TH FREE

Save 56  

229
each

NOW

GRANT’S
Triple Wood Blended 
Scotch Whisky
1 x 750 ml
(33631)

Save 24

305
per case

NOW

CASTLE
Lager Cans
24 x 500 ml
(392288)

Save 16

329
per case

NOW

CASTLE LITE
Cans
24 x 500 ml
(392320)

Save 30  

149
each

NOW

STRETTON’S
London Dry Gin & 
Flavours
1 x 750 ml
(68765; 363272; 
455090)

SMIRNOFF
1818 Vodka
1 x 750 ml
(105599)

Save 10

149
each

NOW

L’ORMARINS

Save 44  

185
per case

NOW

CORONA
Extra Beer Cans
12 x 410 ml
(850010779)

WINDHOEK

Save 40

385
per case

NOW

Draught or Lager Cans/
NRBs
24 x 440 ml
(392159; 850003810; 
850018919; 850018971)

Save 40

305
per case

NOW

BRUTAL FRUIT
Ruby Apple, Litchi Sèche 
or Strawberry Rouge
24 x 275 ml
(367184; 401389; 
456209)

Save 30

279
per case

NOW

SAVANNA
Dry or Angry Lemon 
NRBs
12 x 500 ml
(391990; 398375)

RUSSIAN 
BEAR
Vodka Range
1 x 750 ml
(68769; 169502; 
276819; 325954)

Save 26

139
each

NOW

Save 26  

149
each

NOW

SOUTHERN 
COMFORT
Original Liqueur or
Lime Liqueur Whiskey
1 x 750 ml
(106340; 202300)

D’USSE
Cognac
1 x 750 ml
(339887)

Save 200

799
each

NOW

Save 140  

499
each

NOW

THE SINGLETON
12 YO Single Malt 
Scotch Whisky
1 x 750 ml
(125896)

Save 45

259
each

NOW

JOSE CUERVO
Especial Reposado 
or Silver Tequila
1 x 750 ml
(901017; 89028)

DEVIL’S PEAK
Lager or Lite Beer 
NRBs
6 x 330 ml
(304066; 384405)

BUY ANY 
2 x 6-PACKS

FOR

159

SOL
Beer Cans NRBs
6 x 500 ml
(850018868)

BUY 
2 x 6-PACKS

FOR

175

TRUEMAN
Lager NRBs
6 x 340 ml
(463111; 850024457)

BUY 
2 x 6-PACKS

FOR

120

REDD’S
Mixed Vodka Cans 
(Pine or Guarana)
6 x 440 ml
(850031260)

BUY ANY 
2 x 6-PACKS

FOR

179

JAMESON
Triple Distilled 
Irish Whiskey
1 x 1 L
(205528)

BUY 
2 x 1 L 

JAMESON 
Whiskey for

899
1 L

Save 10

185
each

NOW

Save 14

195
each

NOW

KWV
3 YOBrandy
1 x 750 ml
(84118)

5 YOBrandy
1 x 750 ml
(54539)

COCA-COLA 
 1 x 1 L

FREE

DE TOREN
Delicate
1 x 750 ml
(283615)

6 x 750 ml R1095
Unit price per case 

R18250

Save 16  

189
each

NOW

RUST EN VREDE
Estate Vineyards 
Cabernet Sauvignon
1 x 750 ml
(446706; 304239)

6 x 750 ml R2334
Unit price per case 

R389

Save 40  

399
each

NOW

RUPERT & 
ROTHSCHILD
Baron Edmond
1 x 750 ml
(2474173)

6 x 750 ml R4499
Unit price per case 

R74983

Save 66  

759
each

NOW

Brut
1 x 750 ml
(284760; 294085; 
359111)

6 x 750 ml R990
Unit price per case 

R165

Save 40  

169
each

NOW

MOET & 
CHANDON
Nectar Imperial Rosé 
Champagne
1 x 750 ml
(260660)

6 x 750 ml R4710
Unit price per case 

R785

Save 90  

809
each

NOW

STEENBERG
Five Lives Red Blend
1 x 750 ml
(850014684)

6 x 750 ml R625
Unit price per case 

R10417

Save 274  

125
each

NOW

CEDERBERG
Bukettraube
1 x 750 ml
(45805)

6 x 750 ml R675
Unit price per case 

R11250

Save 159  

135
each

NOW

PAUL CLUVER
Sauvignon Blanc
1 x 750 ml
(1206998)

6 x 750 ml R595
Unit price per case 

R9917

Save 179  

119
each

NOW

DE GRENDEL
Sauvignon Blanc
1 x 750 ml
(91433)

6 x 750 ml R545
Unit price per case 

R9083

Save 205  

109
each

NOW

DE WETSHOF
Limestone Hill 
Chardonnay or Rosé
1 x 750 ml
(111640; 376788)

6 x 750 ml R545
Unit price per case 

R9083

Save 169  

109
each

NOW

HAUTE 
CABRIÈRE
Chardonnay/Pinot Noir
1 x 750 ml
(708045)

6 x 750 ml R545
Unit price per case 

R9083

Save 145  

109
each

NOW

Save 30  

269
each

NOW

JIM BEAM
Kentucky 
Bourbon 
Whiskey
1 x 750 ml
(32651; 
850043325 )

BUM 
BAG

FREE

TRILLENNIUM
Merlot
1 x 750 ml
(850031260)

6 x 750 ml R1170
Unit price per case 

R195

Save 30  

199
each

NOW

EXCLUSIVE
to

Save 10

219
per case

NOW

STRIPED HORSE
Beer Milk Stout
12 x 600 ml
(468666)

PRICE 
EXCLUDES 
DEPOSIT
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